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Women / 6 / older
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ilana Feldman2482
Golden Bear

9.300 9.250 9.2509.100 36.900
3T 2 8 2T 1 

1 

Carli Collopy2460
Edge

9.250 9.500 9.1258.800 36.675
6T 1 12T 5 2 

2 

Camille Hymes2521
Ohana

9.250 9.200 8.8759.250 36.575
6T 4 4 11 3 

3 

Carly Wright2485
Golden Bear

8.850 9.125 9.2509.325 36.550
13 5 2T 2T 4 

4 

Alexa Jones2479
Elite

9.475 9.000 9.2008.800 36.475
1 7 12T 4 5 

5 

Abigail Lindsay2456
Dream Xtreme

9.200 9.225 8.8008.925 36.150
8 3 11 13 6 

6 

Maisee Brown2420
Billings MT

8.775 9.050 9.0759.025 35.925
15 6 9T 6T 7 

7 

Avery Newton2481
Golden Bear

8.650 8.525 9.2759.350 35.800
16T 10 1 1 8 

8 

Trinity Walter2417
Billings MT

9.300 8.400 8.6509.125 35.475
3T 12 7 15T 9 

9 

Lina Gannon2408
Athletic Horizons

9.000 8.475 8.9009.025 35.400
9 11 9T 10 10 

10 

Nicole Dorado2473
Elite

9.275 8.825 9.0758.150 35.325
5 8 16T 6T 11 

11 

Dasha Zavolokina2499
International

8.800 8.325 8.8509.325 35.300
14 13 2T 12 12 

12 

Victoria McKenzie2477
Elite

8.875 8.200 8.9759.150 35.200
12 14 5T 9 13 

13 

Megan McAuliffe2476
Elite

9.400 7.650 9.0008.700 34.750
2 16 15 8 14 

14 

Midori Ogino2413
Auburn

8.650 7.850 8.7509.150 34.400
16T 15 5T 14 15 

15 

Julianne Terry2421
Billings MT

8.925 8.650 8.6508.150 34.375
10T 9 16T 15T 16 

16 

Jacqueline Briggs2409
Athletic Horizons

8.925 7.625 8.6258.750 33.925
10T 17 14 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


